Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/6/2017 9:18:30 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$579,566.00 $175,437.03
$0.00 $0.00
$579,566.00 $175,437.03
$190,111.00 $45,390.48
$100,075.00 $29,880.40
$8,000.00 $1,486.68
$11,450.00 $5,112.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$182,350.00 $57,057.47
$491,986.00 $138,927.03
$0.00 $2,965.27
$73,700.00 $16,891.38

($73,700.00)

$13,880.00
$358,810.06
$372,690.06

($13,926.11)

$22,583.89
$317,248.18
$339,832.07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($404,128.97)
$0.00
($404,128.97)

$144,720.52
$70,194.60
$6,513.32
$6,338.00
$0.00

$0.00
$125,292.53
$353,058.97

$2,965.27
$56,808.62
$59,773.89

$8,703.89
($41,561.88)
($32,857.99)

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 03

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$15,508,023.00
$2,159,983.37
$7,695,750.00
$1,679,051.26
$27,042,807.63

$13,416,470.97
$3,818,118.82
$3,025,272.00
$3,326,079.59
$1,201,231.00

$2,764,898.97
$532,315.90
$28,084,387.25

$1,463,104.96
$1,251,330.74
$211,774.22

($829,805.40)
$4,735,900.64
$3,906,095.24

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$3,723,565.00
$236,094.44
$1,977,166.86
$50,153.71
$5,986,980.01

$3,327,709.49
$938,351.43
$654,255.56
$775,860.67
$294,193.67

$135,702.84
$187,089.60
$6,313,163.26

$210,971.43
$211,029.68
($58.25)

($326,241.50)
$4,753,488.01
$4,427,246.51

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($11,784,458.00)
($1,923,888.93)
($5,718,583.14)
($1,628,897.55)

($21,055,827.62)

$10,088,761.48
$2,879,767.39
$2,371,016.44
$2,550,218.92
$907,037.33

$2,629,196.13
$345,226.30
$21,771,223.99

($1,252,133.53)
$1,040,301.06
($211,832.47)

$503,563.90
$17,587.37
$521,151.27

Page 1 of 1



Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/6/2017 9:17:44 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $5,375.16
$1,539,331.26 $0.00
$1,539,331.26 $5,375.16
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,761,498.78 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,761,498.78 $0.00
$472,167.52 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$472,167.52 $0.00
$250,000.00 $5,375.16

$1,052,500.00
$1,302,500.00

$1,061,581.61
$1,066,956.77

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

$0.00
$5,375.16
($1,539,331.26)
($1,533,956.10)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,761,498.78
$0.00
$1,761,498.78

($472,167.52)
$0.00
($472,167.52)

($244,624.84)
$9,081.61
($235,543.23)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$755,535.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$755,535.00

$50,000.00
$0.00
$728,500.00
$108,494.00
$0.00

$275,900.19
$0.00
$1,162,894.19

$0.00
$250,000.00
($250,000.00)

($657,359.19)
$950,100.00
$292,740.81

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$27,123.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$27,123.00

$0.00
$0.00
$120,143.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,895.47
$0.00
$126,038.47

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($98,915.47)
$719,410.12
$620,494.65

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($728,412.00)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($728,412.00)

$50,000.00
$0.00
$608,357.00
$108,494.00
$0.00

$270,004.72
$0.00
$1,036,855.72

$0.00
$250,000.00
$250,000.00

$558,443.72
($230,689.88)
$327,753.84
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Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

190 - Scottsboro City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/6/2017 9:16:35 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$14,752,488.00

$1,000.00
$6,243,390.00
$101,220.00

$21,098,098.00

$11,982,266.90

$3,358,756.61
$2,247,962.00
$1,165,966.00
$1,139,910.00

$727,500.00
$133,682.00

$20,756,043.51

$273,474.22
$866,480.74
($593,006.52)

($250,952.03)
$1,700,000.00
$1,449,047.97

GENERAL

Actual

$3,695,442.00
$240.00
$1,437,742.17
$25,701.56
$5,159,125.73

$2,936,239.76
$834,531.37
$518,923.87
$299,864.22
$278,765.01

$129,807.37
$41,292.76
$5,039,424.36

$31,111.91
$161,197.78
($130,085.87)

($10,384.50)
$1,793,863.18
$1,783,478.68

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($11,057,046.00)
($760.00)
($4,805,647.83)
($75,518.44)
($15,938,972.27)

$9,046,027.14
$2,524,225.24
$1,729,038.13
$866,101.78
$861,144.99

$597,692.63
$92,389.24
$15,716,619.15

($242,362.31)
$705,282.96
$462,920.65

$240,567.53
$93,863.18
$334,430.71

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,158,983.37
$872,794.00
$38,500.00
$3,070,277.37

$1,194,093.07
$359,287.21
$40,810.00
$2,040,169.59
$61,321.00

$0.00
$216,283.90
$3,911,964.77

$717,463.22
$61,150.00
$656,313.22

($185,374.18)
$674,490.58
$489,116.40

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$1,000.00
$235,854.44
$358,612.50
$24,452.15
$619,919.09

$346,079.25
$73,939.66
$13,702.01
$470,884.45
$15,428.66

$0.00
$88,739.37
$1,008,773.40

$176,894.25
$32,940.52
$143,953.73

($244,900.58)
$861,384.92
$616,484.34

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$1,000.00
($1,923,128.93)
($514,181.50)
($14,047.85)
($2,450,358.28)

$848,013.82
$285,347.55
$27,107.99
$1,569,285.14
$45,892.34

$0.00
$127,544.53
$2,903,191.37

($540,568.97)
$28,209.48
($512,359.49)

($59,526.40)
$186,894.34
$127,367.94
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